First Name Last Name Bib

Dylan
Joel
Danyy
Mark
Thomas
Blake
Drew
Gene
Jared
Jenny
James
Chris
Chip
Adalberto
Erin
Alex
Chris
Lauren
Tyler
Tony
Sarah
Yeira
David
Marilyn
Kevin
Laurel
John
Audrey
Jason
Oliver
Candace
David
Holleigh
Dana
William
Peter
Katie
Owen
Sean
Madison
Eric
Hope
Robert
Roger
Sarah
Peter

Glass
Freyenhag
Paz
Wells
Farias
Wilson
Bell
DeSanti
Rodriguez
Gage
Falcon
Sucic
Thigpen
Silva
Hurlbutt
Ford

Viau
Sampson
Arnold
White
Manning
Guzman
Farmer
Hopkins
Green
Beversdori
Farmer
Pattillo
Deem
Norris
Miano
Locker
Woodwarc
Corbin
Johnson
Trenkle
Walker
Norris
Curtis
Magargee
Jones
Colabrese
Posey
Smalligan
Cox
Bowden
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Age

31
48
32
36
31
34
57
39
27
33
52
53
50
46
18
33
33
34
33
44
34
16
59
35
38
42
21
30
45
31
41
60
39
50
28
44
28
25
40
72
37
25
42
62

49

Finish Time
1:01:18
1:05:18
1:05:22
1:07:22
1:07:36
1:12:00
1:12:12
1:12:16
1:12:52
1:14:03
1:14:15
1:14:20
1:14:23
1:14:32
1:15:13
1:16:40
1:18:27
1:19:43
1:19:45
1:20:10
1:20:15
1:22:00
1:22:04
1:22:05
1:22:06
1:22:57
1:24:07
1:25:03
1:25:25
1:26:21
1:26:22
1:26:32
1:27:06
1:27:48
1:28:08
1:28:41
1:30:39
1:33:23
1:34:55
1:35:00
1:36:07
1:36:21
1:36:33
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:37:00



Rene Reder
Wendy  Tyler
John Tucker
Eric Farmer
Britney  Fields
Dalton Creech
John Prestridge
Elaine Sillivant
Vincent  Halterman
Jennifer  Flint

Ruth Marie Oliver
Angelica Ortiz
Benjamin Simmons
David Dixon
Amy Whiteheac
Al. Stark
Darren Ezzo

Lynn Purser
William  Hicks
Joshua Johnson
Emma Picaro
Madeline Farmer
Chanda  Roden
Grant Gilliam
Robin Hansen
Anne Harris
Ellen Parker
Casey Fritz
Suzanne Erickson
Cynthia  Curtis
Heather Fountaine
Brandy  Wright
Shantel  Wise
Christophe Key
Jennifer  Bell

Lyle Langston
Allan Elliott
Sarah Schuyler
Heather  Morrison
Gregory Gallardo
Amanda Jordan
Karen Wynne
Naomi H Flanagan
Graham  Gallemore
Bonnie Miller
Chrissi Papworth
Ryan Self
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89 F
59 F

114 M
69 F
90 F

111 F

120 M

115 F
68 F
41 F

51
56
41
27
32
52
40
62
58
48
46
38
37
51
49
40
58
69
57
29
25
27
43
43
58
57
46
55
58
36
31
29
43
48
52
52
71
52
43
67
46
52
64
80
68
45
38

1:39:27
1:39:50
1:40:09
1:40:42
1:40:56
1:40:56
1:42:12
1:43:20
1:43:29
1:43:45
1:45:15
1:45:30
1:46:08
1:47:50
1:48:48
1:50:30
1:50:33
1:51:46
1:51:50
1:53:49
1:54:50
1:55:57
1:56:36
1:57:13
1:57:32
1:59:43
2:01:33
2:05:00
2:05:00
2:06:54
2:08:47
2:10:02
2:10:02
2:10:13
2:10:13
2:18:26
2:22:11
2:23:51
2:25:29
2:26:57
2:27:13
2:27:13
2:30:50
2:40:04
2:44:01
2:53:08
2:58:18



Heather Reeves
Andrea Beasinger
James Hurley
Colton Zimmerma
Sarah Cox
Christophe Kitson
Mary Kathi Henley
Paul Huske
Stephanie Cash
Ericka Doyle
Nathaniel Pierce
Allison Wallis
Nick Goodman
Teri Miller
Barton Graves
Cory Viola
Brent Seamon
T.C. Miller
Emily Zieman
Richelle  Whitaker
Amy Goen
Sherry Coolahan
Holly Porter
Annye Smalligan
John Majerle
Mona Parker
Joelle Walden
Kate Watkins
Kathy Elliott
Lisa Harris
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105 F
106 M
109 F
110 F
112 F
113 F
116 F

48
44
56
13
15
27
30
34
37
37
37
38
39
39
41
41
42
43
43
44
47
49
54
61
62
63
63
66
67
69

2:58:18
2:58:22
2:59:00



